Tasks Unit Price Approximate Duration Task Fee 

Utility Information Research (QL D)  Lump Sum $1,500 

Utility Designation (QL B) $2,300 4 Days $9,200 

QL-B SUE Survey $1,500 3 Days $4,500 

TOTAL $15,200 

The total estimated cost to complete the worked described herein is Fifteen Thousand, Two Hundred 

and 00/100 Dollars ($15,200.00). 

Notes: 

• SURVWEST will invoice for number of days shown in the estimate plus any additional days 

worked in the field on a Time and Materials basis. 

• Should non-routine traffic control measures be required (barricades, flag person, changeable